
Judge's Signatures

2014 Lady Luck Invitational Gym KQ
Meet Results
Jan 17-19, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/17/2014 5:32 PM

Women / 4 / L4 k2 grp6
Session: KQ2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathrina Lopez4295
Tumbleweeds - AZ

8.450 9.375 9.2759.500 36.600
12 2 1T 2 1 

1 

Danielle Ghanem4402
Brown's - NV

8.600 9.200 9.2009.500 36.500
10 3 1T 3T 2 

2 

Carly King4254
Matrix - CA

8.950 9.125 9.2009.200 36.475
3 4 5 3T 3 

3 

Chloe Porcher4308
AGA - CA

9.325 8.900 9.5008.700 36.425
1 6T 9T 1 4 

4 

Angelina Bohn4287
Spirals - CA

8.925 8.900 9.1509.400 36.375
4 6T 3 5 5 

5 

Jordyn Williams4298
Tumbleweeds - AZ

8.650 9.500 8.7258.825 35.700
9 1 8 8 6 

6 

Alycia Dallakoti4319
Gymn. Plus - CO

8.775 8.350 9.0509.325 35.500
7 10T 4 6T 7 

7 

Isabella Ohno4311
AGA - CA

8.425 8.800 9.0509.000 35.275
13 8T 6 6T 8 

8 

Joliana Sgovio4220
Brown's - NV

8.700 8.150 8.3508.850 34.050
8 13 7 10T 9 

9 

Eliana Bohn4288
Spirals - CA

8.850 9.000 7.5008.650 34.000
6 5 11 14 10 

10 

Ashley Goolsby4292
Tampa Gymnastics   

8.525 8.800 8.3508.300 33.975
11 8T 14 10T 11 

11 

Taylor Same4219
Brown's - NV

9.000 8.250 8.0008.600 33.850
2 12 12 13 12 

12 

Paige Hasegawa4284
SouthCoast - CA

8.250 8.350 8.4008.550 33.550
14 10T 13 9 13 

13 

Chloe Richter4328
Gymn. Plus - CO

8.900 7.450 8.1758.700 33.225
5 14T 9T 12 14 

14 

Janessa Mullins4442
Naydenov - WA

7.675 7.450 7.0008.150 30.275
15 14T 15 15 15 

15 
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